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Schedule of Fees 2025

Junior School Prep to Year 3

Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
PreptoYr3  |School Fees $1,296 $776 $520 $260 $0
Student Levy $948 $948 $948 $948 $948
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Prep to Year 3 $3,174 $1,724 $1,468 $1,208 $948
Junior School Year 4
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
4 School Fees $1,296 $776 $520 $260 $0
Student Levy $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee —Year 4 $3,530 $2,080 $1,824 $1,564 $1,304
Junior School Year 5
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
5 School Fees $1,296 $776 $520 $260 $0
Student Levy $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee ~Year 5 $3,530 $2,080 $1,824 $1,564 $1,304
Junior School Year 6
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
6 School Fees $1,296 $776 $520 $260 $0
Student Levy $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304 $1,304
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee —Year 6 $3,530 $2,080 $1,824 $1,564 $1,304
Middle School Year 7
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
7 School Fees $2,584 $1,548 $1,036 $516 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee -Middle $6,010 $4,044 $3,532 $3,012 $2,496
Middle School Year 8
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
8 School Fees $2,584 $1,548 $1,036 $516 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Middle $6,010 $4,044 $3,532 $3,012 $2,496
Middle School Year 9
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
9 School Fees $2,584 $1,548 $1,036 $516 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Middle $6,010 $4,044 $3,532 $3,012 $2,496
Senior School Year 10
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
10 School Fees $3,108 $1,864 $1,244 $624 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Senior $6,534 $4,360 $3,740 $3,120 $2,496
Senior School Year 11
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
1 School Fees $3,108 $1,864 $1,244 $624 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Senior $6,534 $4,360 $3,740 $3,120 $2,496
Senior School Year 12
Year Fees First Child | Second Child | Third Child | Fourth Child | Fifth Child
12 School Fees $3,108 $1,864 $1,244 $624 $0
Student Levy $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496 $2,496
Capital Levy $850
P&F Levy $80
Total Annual Fee — Senior $6,534 $4,360 $3,740 $3,120 $2,496
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